
Jolly Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zaccagni Diego (01/3179) 6 18 6 14 6 9 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menarbin Daris (08/3927) 3 8 6 10 4 10 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zhao Xiaopeng (08/3929) 3 9 3 9 6 7 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonomo Elio (08/2054) 6 16 6 11 2 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vallarsa Mattia (08/3965) 6 17 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cacciatori Raniero (01/4946) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zaccagni Diego 01/3179 24 52 2,17

Menarbin Daris 08/3927 19 42 2,21

Zhao Xiaopeng 08/3929 18 40 2,22

Bonomo Elio 08/2054 20 36 1,80

Vallarsa Mattia 08/3965 12 23 1,92

Cacciatori Raniero 01/4946 3 4 1,33

Team-Magini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ballarin Isabelle (01/4872) 6 13 6 7 6 15 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tessari Nicholas (01/5065) 2 4 6 6 6 13 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carcereri Nicola (01/5003) 6 3 6 5 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ballarin Sophie (01/5069) 4 6 2 3 2 2 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ballarin Chloè (01/4877) 6 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldo Alessandro (01/5063) 0 0 0 0 6 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreoli Piter (01/5064) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ballarin Isabelle 01/4872 24 41 1,71

Tessari Nicholas 01/5065 16 27 1,69

Carcereri Nicola 01/5003 20 15 0,75

Ballarin Sophie 01/5069 14 14 1,00

Ballarin Chloè 01/4877 10 9 0,90

Baldo Alessandro 01/5063 12 7 0,58

Andreoli Piter 01/5064 0 0 0,00

L.G.R. Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Aiello Rubens (01/5000) 6 14 6 15 6 16 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comparotto Stefano (01/4743) 6 11 6 10 6 12 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rigo Federico (01/4744) 6 8 4 1 6 12 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roncari Stefano (01/4999) 4 3 3 0 4 7 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villa Mattia (01/7316) 2 4 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbura Nicolae Constan (01/7315) 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valentini Marco (01/4742) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aiello Rubens 01/5000 24 60 2,50

Comparotto Stefano 01/4743 24 39 1,62

Rigo Federico 01/4744 22 24 1,09

Roncari Stefano 01/4999 17 18 1,06

Villa Mattia 01/7316 5 10 2,00

Barbura Nicolae Constan 01/7315 4 1 0,25

Valentini Marco 01/4742 0 0 0,00

Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zampini Nicola (01/5007) 6 12 6 12 6 13 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marocchini Luca (01/4906) 5 11 6 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guadagnini Martino (01/7311) 3 5 5 10 2 2 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchiori Filippo (01/5055) 5 10 3 6 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cressotti Cecilia (01/4907) 3 6 1 0 4 5 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Monte Andrea (01/4780) 1 3 3 1 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzurana Elena (01/4729) 1 2 0 0 6 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zampini Nicola 01/5007 20 43 2,15

Marocchini Luca 01/4906 15 32 2,13

Guadagnini Martino 01/7311 14 28 2,00

Marchiori Filippo 01/5055 14 28 2,00

Cressotti Cecilia 01/4907 14 26 1,86

De Monte Andrea 01/4780 10 16 1,60

Mazzurana Elena 01/4729 9 13 1,44



Ritual Beer

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cipriani Nicolò (01/7409) 6 6 6 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicolis Andrea (01/7405) 6 8 6 6 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simeone Antonio (01/7362) 3 3 6 8 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battaglia Asia (01/7363) 3 3 0 0 3 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Adami Nicola (01/7354) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mannucci Niccolo' (05/3563) 0 0 3 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viola Denis (01/7406) 0 0 3 3 3 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dall'ora Nicolo' (01/7369) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvadori Lorenzo (01/7364) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vivaldi Camilla (01/7404) 3 0 0 0 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cipriani Nicolò 01/7409 15 17 1,13

Nicolis Andrea 01/7405 17 16 0,94

Simeone Antonio 01/7362 15 11 0,73

Battaglia Asia 01/7363 12 7 0,58

Adami Nicola 01/7354 3 5 1,67

Mannucci Niccolo' 05/3563 6 4 0,67

Viola Denis 01/7406 10 4 0,40

Dall'ora Nicolo' 01/7369 3 2 0,67

Salvadori Lorenzo 01/7364 3 0 0,00

Vivaldi Camilla 01/7404 12 0 0,00

La Luce DC

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mendez Jari (01/4949) 6 17 6 17 6 16 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Carlo Raffaele (01/5057) 5 15 3 6 6 12 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martino Steven (01/4954) 6 17 0 0 6 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mendez Vega Jose Manuel 0 0 3 6 1 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saggioro Davide (01/5024) 4 10 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Monte Michele (01/4781) 0 0 2 1 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mori Massimo (01/4950) 2 4 3 5 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merzari Massimo (01/4953) 0 0 1 1 2 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crema Andrea (01/4951) 1 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mendez Jari 01/4949 23 65 2,83

De Carlo Raffaele 01/5057 19 45 2,37

Martino Steven 01/4954 13 26 2,00

Mendez Vega Jose 01/4952 7 14 2,00

Saggioro Davide 01/5024 8 14 1,75

De Monte Michele 01/4781 8 12 1,50

Mori Massimo 01/4950 8 11 1,38

Merzari Massimo 01/4953 6 10 1,67

Crema Andrea 01/4951 4 6 1,50

Aesling Darts

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Mazzilli Emanuele (01/7380) 6 13 6 13 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Vincenzi Luca (01/7378) 6 12 3 4 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Pizzi Paolo (01/7377) 6 11 3 4 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1

Carcereri Nicolas (01/7370) 6 11 6 6 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

Ceradini Cristiano (01/7381) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

Sette Alessandro (01/7379) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mazzilli Emanuele 01/7380 18 36 2,00

De Vincenzi Luca 01/7378 15 22 1,47

Pizzi Paolo 01/7377 21 22 1,05

Carcereri Nicolas 01/7370 24 22 0,92

Ceradini Cristiano 01/7381 12 10 0,83

Sette Alessandro 01/7379 6 0 0,00

Beerdarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Santinello Piergiorgio (01/3247) 6 9 6 10 6 8 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franco Giorgio Alessandro (01/5009) 6 8 6 8 6 7 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinguello Marco (01/3313) 3 2 6 7 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buttarello Silvia (01/4960) 0 0 2 3 4 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bragato Marco (01/4964) 3 2 2 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zandona' Silvia (01/5013) 6 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santinello Piergiorgio 01/3247 24 38 1,58

Franco Giorgio 01/5009 24 35 1,46

Pinguello Marco 01/3313 15 20 1,33

Buttarello Silvia 01/4960 12 14 1,17

Bragato Marco 01/4964 11 12 1,09

Zandona' Silvia 01/5013 10 4 0,40


